
'hÏt City of Columbia Community Development Department - Planning & Zoning

701 East Broadway, PO Box 6015, Columbia, MO 65205-6015 (s7 3) 874-7239

MEMO

DATE: January 10,2017

TO: Planning Commission Members

FROM: Patrick R. Zenneç Development Services Manage ,?ZÀ
0

Building Permit Report

Attached please find the building permit data for the month of December 2016 as well as the 3-year
"Calendar Year to Date" permit comparisons. lt is our hope that these reports will help you stay

informed of what types and where development activity is occurring within the City on projects that do

not require your review or approval.

Please feelfree to contact me with questions.

Re:

1w rvrrgoco ltrnrb iÍ¡nx).çonl,,,conrnun it-v-dc!:el()llment



x Permits Issued
12/01t2016 thru

AnnlicationTvne PermltDate

COMMERCIAL ADDITION NONRESIDENTIAL 12/0812016

NEW COMMERCIAL MOTELS HOTELS CABINS 12/2012016

NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS 12/22/2016

NEW COMMERCIAL STORES AND CUSTOMER SERV I2l02l20I6
COMMERCIALALTERATIONNONRESIDENTIAL I2/O'7/2016

COMMERCIALÀLTERATIONNONRESIDENTIAL 12/07/2016

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 12/2812016

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 12/19/2016

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 12/1512016

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 12128/2016

COMMERCIALALTERATIONNONRESIDENTIAL 12/06/2016

NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL BUII 12/0212016

COMMERCIALALTERATIONNONRESIDENTIAL I2I14/2016
DEMOLITION COMMERCIAL 12/06/2016

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED T2/0I/2016
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 1210112016

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 12/01/2016

RESIDENTIAL AiTERETION REPAIR 12/0512016

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 12/0512016

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 12/05/2016

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION I2/0112016

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 12102/2016

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 12/0212016

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 12102/2016

DEMOLITION COIViMERCIAL 12/2012016

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 12/06/2016

COMMERCIALALTERATIONNONRESIDENTIAL 12/1412016

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 12/07/2016

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 12/07/2016

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 12/21/2016

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 12/08/2016

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 12/09/2016

l2l3l/2016

PermitDescrlptlon Address

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 2IOO ROLLINS RD

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 3IOO I-70 DRIVE SOUTHEAST

BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F 7IO S COLLEGE AVE
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 1200 lrv BUSINESS LOOP 70

BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 600 N EIGHTH ST

BLDGPERMIT, ALT/REP 407 N TENTH ST

BLDGPERMIT, I.2FAMNEWADD 3I05CRAPEMYRTLEDR
BLDG PERMIT, I-2 FAM NEWADD 4604 SAWGRASS DR

BLDG PERMIT, I-2 FAM NEWADD 5602 BOWER LN
BLDG PERMIT, I.2 FAM NEWADD 4426 SILVER VALLEY DR

BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 903 N OLD 63 STE I

BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 2OOI MAGUIRE BLVD
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL 502 COOPER DRIVE NORTH

DEMOLITION PERMIT, COMMERCIAL I I I E STEWART RD DEMO

BLDG PERMIT, I.2 FAM NEWADD 6202 SIGNATURE RDG

BLDG PERMIT, I.2 FAM NEWADD 2508 LAWTON DR

BLDG PERMIT, I-2 FAM NEWADD 2504 LAWTON DR

BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 208 S HEATHER LN
BLDGPERMIT, I&2FAMILYALT/RE 609HARDINST
BLDCPERMIT, I&2FAMILYALT/RE 58OOTHORNBROOKPKWY

BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 5706 OPEN GATE DR
BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 3603 CALIENTE CT

BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE I4IO IJNIVERSITY AVE
BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 7IO WESTMOUNTAVE
DEMOLITION PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 807 E WALNUT ST

BLDG PERMIT, I.2 FAM NEWADD 703 RUTLAND DR

BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 28OI WOODARD DR STE IOI
BLDGPERMIT, I&2 FAMILYALT/RE 1II EBRANDONRD
BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2I IO MCKEE ST

BLDGPERMIT, I&2 FAMILYALT/RE 4807 CENTERBROOKCT
BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 21II ROCK QUARRYRD
BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 909 BROADHEAD ST

Name

AAROW BUILDING
DEV INC

CISSELL MUELLER CONSTRUCTION,

GROVE CONSTRUCTION

RE1NHARDT CONSTRUCTION COMPAì
REINHARDT CONSTRUCTION COMPA}
K & R PROPERTIES OF MISSOURI,

HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
REGAN HOMES & REMODELING

K & R PROPERTIES OF MISSOURI,

KOIRTYOHANN CONSTRUCTION LLC
AMEREN MISSOURI

RANDY ADAMS CONSTRUCTION, REM

JEFF SCHNIEDERS CONST CO

LINKSIDE AT OLD HAWTHORNE

RIVER OAK HOMES

RIVER OAK HOMES

MISSOURI SUN SOLAR LLC
MISSOURI SLTN SOLAR LLC
MISSOURI SLN SOLARLLC
Tim Elliott
PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC
AGS ROOFING SERVICE

MILLERSBURG CONSTRUCTION CO

280 EAST LLC

OHM HOLDING LLC
REINHARDT CONSTRUCTION COMPAì
WREN'S HOME IMPROVE & REMODEL
MISSOURI SUN SOLARLLC
ARTISAN BUILDERS

Herman Hardt

Applicatlon

1600001619

1600002374

1600002624

1600002926

I 600003083

1600003 176

l 600003307

1600003343

l 6000034 I 3

I 6000034 I 5

I 700000020

I 700000 I 59

I 7000002 l 9

l 700000453

I 700000468

1700000472

1700000473

l 700000479

I 700000480

I 70000048 I
I 700000488

l 700000490

r 700000495

I 700000499

1700000506

1700000520

1700000524

I 700000525

I 700000526

1700000546

I 700000547

1700000552

Tvpe

BLDI

BLDI
BLD2

BLDI
BLD3

BLD3

BLDG

BLDG

BLDG

BLDG

BLD3

BLD3

BLD5

DMO

BLDG
BLDG

BLDG

BLD4

BLD4

BLD4

BLD4

BLD4

BLD4

BLD4

DMO
BLDG

BLD3

BLD4

BLD4

BLD4

BLD4

BLD4

Valuation

$7s,000

$9,000,000

$5,500,000

st,262,9t0

$25,000

$35,000

$250,000

$350,000

$205,000

$350,000

s62s,872

993,723

$ 1 47,1 20

$0

s444,74s

$ I 28,000

$128,000

$ r 6,960
gt9,s22

s19,522

$37,936

$6,803

$ l 4,000

$20,000

$o

$228, I 5 8

$ 1s,000

$40,000

$ 16,067

s4t,632

$0

$ 15,000

00 I 52.rpt U3/20t7



x
AnplicationTvpe

COMMERCIAL ALîERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

Permits Issued
1210l/2016 thru 1213112016

PermltDate

12127t2016

t2/14120t6

t2lt4/2016
t2/t4/2016

t2/14/2016

12/19t2016

12ll9/2016

12/t9t2016

t2/t9/20t6
12/19/2016

t2/19/2016

12/20t2016

l2/20/2016

12/19/2016

12/21/2016

12/20/2016

t2/28t2016

12/28/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

t2/21t2016

t2t2t/2016
t2/21t2016

12128/2016

12/28/2016

t2/28/20t6

12/23/2016

t2123/20t6

12t23/2016

12/28/2016

12t28/2016

12/28/2016

Tvne PermitDescrlption

BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLD3 BLDGPERMIT,ALT/REP
BLDG BLDGPERMIT, I-2 FAMNEWADD
BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG BLDGPERMIT, I-2 FAMNEWADD
BLDG BLDG PERMIT, I.2 FAM NEWADD
BLDG BLDG PERMIT, I-2 FAM NEWADD
BLDG BLDGPERMIT, l-2 FAMNE!\¡//ADD
BLDG BLDG PERMIT, I.2 FAM NEWADD
BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG BLDG PERMIT, I.2 FAM NEV//ADD
BLDC BLDG PERMIT, I-2 FAM NEWADD
BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILYALT/RE
BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

BLDG BLDGPERMIT, I-2 FAMNEWADD
BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILYALT/RE
BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDC BLDG PERMIT, I.2 FAM NEWADD
BLDG BLDC PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEWADD
BLDG BLDG PERMIT, I-2 FAMNEWADD
BLDC BLDG PERMIT, I-2 FAM NEWADD
BLD3 BLDGPERMIT,ALT/REP
BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG BLDC PERMIT, I-2 FAM NEWADD
BLDC BLDG PERMIT, I.2 FAM NEWADD
BLDG BLDG PERMIT, I-2 FAM NEWADD
BLDG BLDC PERMIT, I.2 FAMNEWADD
BLDG BLDG PERMIT, I-2 FAM NEWADD
BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG BLDG PERMIT, I.2 FAMNEWADD
BLDG BLDG PERMIT, I.2 FAM NEWADD

Address

29 S TENTH ST

4108 FALL RIDGE DR

60I MANORDR

923YALE
7OO MEDFORD DR

5492 DIVERSEY RDG

5489 DIVERSEY RDG

4802 MCMICKLE DR

5493 DIVERSEY RDG

42IO STEINBROOKE TER

3607 BALMORAL CT

4793 HAZELTINE CT

4797 HAZELTINE CT

2T2OVAILDR

I7O5 E BROADWAY STE 280

902 RUTLAND DR

28 E ASH ST

108 E ASH ST

47I4 EMERIBROOK CT

70I ENGLE DR

4804 SAWGRASS DR

48OI HAZELTINE CT

5220 N OAKLAND GRAVEL RD

3206 CROW CT

4701 STONE MOUNTAIN PKWY
4709 STONE MOI.JNTAIN PKWY
3203 WISTERIA LN
53OI PERCHEPOINTEPL

4OO3 EAGLE VIEW CT

1602 ANTHONY ST

I2O4 SHALLOW RIDGE CIR

621 PROMENADE DR

Name

LITTLE DIXIE CONSTRUCTION CO.

GILMORE CONSTRUCTION LLC
BARRY CAMERON DESIGN & BUILD L
T&JBUILDER,LLC
DOGWOOD SOLAR, LLC
BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LL(
BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LL(
BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LL(
BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LL(
ROBERT AKIN CONST & DESIGN LLC
Kim Bosley

HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
TLT CONST. & REMODELING

SEPTAGON CONSTRUCTION COMPAN'

KUMMERFELD HOMES

JPPCS, INC

JPPCS, INC
ROBERT CONRAD BUILDER, INC

SGOR, LLC
HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
City of columbia

JPPCS, INC

VANTAGE CUSTOM HOMES, LLC
KUMMERFELD HOMES

PAGE CUSTOM HOMES

GIBBS COMPANY'S, INC
ANDERSON HOMES

TIMBER RIDGE BUILDERS, INC

Application

r 700000554

I 700000568

I 700000574

I 700000575

I 700000s78

I 700000589

I 700000s9 I

I 700000593

l 700000594

1700000595

I 700000600

I 700000601

1700000602

l 700000603

I 700000604

I 700000608

I 7000006 I 2

I 7000006 I 3

I 7000006 I 9

I 700000620

I 70000062 I

1700000622

1700000624

1700000626

1700000629

l 700000630

1700000632

1700000635

l 700000636

I 700000646

I 700000653

I 700000655

Valuation

$ 1s,000

$l1,000
$8,000

$35,000

$ 10,000

$240,000

$270,000

$225,000

$270,000

$239,000

$2,500

$300,000

$300,000

$s,000

$ 1s,000

$ 140,000

$6,590

s6,733

$300,000

$ 143,s00

$300,000

$300,000

$30,000

$6,000

$ 1 1,000

$l 1,000

$360,000

$250,000

$23s,000

$6,804

$450,000

$120,000

200 I 52.rpt t/3t2017



|x Permits Issued
12/01/2016 thru 12131/2016

Apollcatlon

1700000661

1700000662

1700000664

1700000667

AprlicationTvoe

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

PermltDate

t2/29/2016

12/2912016

t2/29/2016

12130/2016

Tvne

BLDG

BLD4

BLD4
BLDG

PermitDescrlntlon

BLDG PERMIT, I-2 FAM NEWADD
BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, I&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, I-2 FAM NEWADD

Address

4806 SAWGRASS DR

815 HULEN DR

214 JACKAL DR

9OO S WEST BLVD

Name

HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Christopher DeMoss

Matthew Apperson

J & C CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL

Valuation

$3s0,000

$ 10,000

$6,695

$25,000

s24,124,79268

J00l52.rpt t/3/20t7



x City of Columbia lDepartment of Community Development
Calendar YTD Comparison Building Inspector Report

RESIDENTIAL
FEE WAIVER. NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
NEW DUPLEX
NEW MULTI FAMILY 3 OR4 UNITS
NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
NEWTOWNHOUSE
RESIDENTIAL 1&2 FAMILY GARAGE & CARPORTS
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTEP.ATION
RESIDENTIAL MULTI FAMILY GARAGE & CARPORT

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION
NEW COMMERCIAL ALTERATION ADDITION
NEW COMMERCIAL AMUSEMENT AND RECREATIONAL
NEW COMMERCIAL HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL
NEW COMMERCIAL MOTELS HOTELS CABINS
NE'W COMMERCIAL OFFICES BANKS & PROFESSIONAL
NEV/ COMMERCIAL OTHER NONHOUSEKEEPING SHELTER
NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS
NEW COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGES
NEW COMMERCIAL PUBLIC WORKS AND UTILITIES
NEW COMMERCIAL SCHOOLS AND OTHER EDUCATIONAL
NEW COMMERCIAL SERVICE STATIONS
NEW COMMERCIAL STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES
NEV/ COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BLDGS

'TOTAL COMMERCIAL

DEMOLITIONS
DEMOLITION

ror¿.1onuor,ruoN

1,036 362 $199,235,379 1,177 590 S2l5,3l4,lg2 1,052 714 $227,484,255

t78 12 $45,626,235

** December 2016 CYTD **
Permlts Units Valuation$

$124,000
s1,711,772

$495,000
s61,457,284

s711,564,647
$11,917,480

** I)ecember 2015 CYTD **
Permlts Units Valuation$

** December 2014 CYTD **
Permits Units Valuation$

4
358

I

t4
I
9

469
56

486 $ 1 1,965,195 616

$3,1 18,600

$ 1,155,93 1

$76,1 88,8 17

$ 107,785,695

$ 12,848,960

$14,216,189

32

4
19

43t
75

2r3
I

)
,)

4
4
19

8

12

s78

10

r20

24

9

20
344
102
2

544
7

t1
687

96

$70,677,664 22

s2,914,144
84,928,342
$8,ss0,000
$2,200,000

$239,565
$9,675,399

s433,464

$9,000,000

$248,140
$8,246,918

$13

$2,796,335
$4,355,091

$ 10 I ,872, 1 96

$89,341,131
$ 18,107,265

$110,000
$ 10,559,925

s342,412

s42,914,731
$ 1 1,760,000

$t76,029
$l l,l33,gl2

s7,992,815
$ I 7,5 l4,6g0

$2,s00
$5,328,1 87

$ 16,566,907

$ l,2oo,00o
$5,451,370

$3

0

J

J

1

1

8

I
l6

2
2

I
4
2

9

4
2

I
6

25

43

32

2t0

$4,520,000
$9,450,000
$9,ooo,ooo
$9,608,392

$40,000
$3,1 63,683

$3,939,833
$16,190,652

$520,000
s7,567,231

l8

2

I
8

1

1

1

9

4

0

58

580

62

62

0

236 257 $111,980,844 271 130 $117,243,896 265 96 $120,071,137

430 $0 $0 $0

1,375 810 $347,555,392

00 I 54 3yr_comparison_CYTD.rpt

TOTAL 1,315 619 5311,216,222 1,510 720 $332,558,088

l/3/20t7



x City of Columbia I Department of Community Development
Calendar YTD Comparison Building Inspector Report

** December 2016 CYTD **
Permits Units Valuation$

** December 2015 CYTD **
Permits Units Valuation$

** December 2014 CYTD **
Permits Units Valuation$

OTHER
CELLULARTOWER
ELECTRICAL
MECHANICAL
PARKING LOT SU.RFACE
PLUMBING

TOTAL OTHER

TOTAL

Report Totals

22

I
J

6

$ 1 0,100

$l,ooo,ooo
$89

0 $1,099,629

$1,099,628

$17,000

$17,ooo 4

$t7,000 4 0

$12,000

s355,644

$20

0 $367,664

s367,664

I

2

I

60

20

20

1,32t 619 $312,315,850 1,512 720 $332,575,088 1,379 810 $347,923,056


